
SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSIrY 
PARIKSHA BAVAN 

Sir ithaldas Thaekersey Sidy avihar 
Juhu Road, Santacruz (West), Mumbal 400 019, 

Ref. No. : Exam/Corrigendum/24-25/292 

CORRIGENDUM 
Ref No:- Exam/Accounts/Quotation/24-25/277 

Sr. 

Subject:- Extension of Web Notification for Quotation for On Screen Evaluation and Moderation 
of the Answerbook and to transfer the marks data of the 1st Term (Winter) 
examination to be held in the month of November/December 2024. 

No. 
01 

Web Notification No. 

stb fo1e 

24-25/277 
Exam/Accounts/Quotation/Last date for submission of 

As per subject mentioned 
above 

Existing Date 

Date:-07.12.2024 

Quotation :- 05.12.2024 till 

4.30 pm 

New Amendment Date 

Last date for submission of 
Quotation:- 12.12.2024 till 
4.30 pm 

(Dr Sanjay Nerka 
Director, 

Board of Examinations and Evaluation 

Web-Site www.sndt.acin : E-mail: doee@ sndt.ac.in : arexam@sndt.ac.in ; ar2aexam.sndt.ac.io , accountserama sndt.ac.in 
tort 2551 1524 / Asst. Registrar 2661 5136 / Asst. Registrar 2661 5168 / Senior Steno: 2661 5159 / Acounts: 2660 8374/ Degree, Mga.Cerf. 266:25 

b12265 / Facuity of Interdisci. / Humanities 2660 3322 / Pacuity of Com. SMangt: 2661 1595, Facuty of Scie. & Tech 2661 S985/ crC MKCL Cer 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

